ZM526
Specifications
ZF Model 84-805-12V
Category SOLENOID
SERIES BOSCH
Voltage 12v
od 50.3mm
Ad 2*M6*34mm
Ed 16.5mm Engaged
o /
BRAZ SR /
)| TS /
HEFF 2 R% /
LEEREAE /
SOLENIOD OE
Number Details
0.331.302.054 BOSCH

0.331.302.063 BOSCH




FOR STARTER

Number

0.001.208.049
0.001.208.055
0.001.208.206
0.001.211.229
0.001.211.989
0.001.211.995
0.001.211.996
0.001.311.046
0.001.311.049
0.001.311.101

FOR CAR

Brand
Capri
Escort
Taunus
5 Series
7 Series
8 Series
X5

Z8

Number
ZM722
ZM2-629
ZM629
ZM628
ZM627
ZM626
ZM625

Details
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH

Model
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD

Details
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH


https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm722.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-629.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm629.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm628.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm627.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm626.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm625.html

ZM624
ZM623
ZM622
ZM621
ZM567
ZM528
ZM521
ZM522
ZM523
ZM524
ZM525
ZM527
ZM3-722
ZM724
ZM726
ZM727
ZM728
ZM729

BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
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https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm624.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm623.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm622.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm621.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm567.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm528.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm521.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm522.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm523.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm524.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm525.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm527.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-722.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm724.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm726.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm727.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm728.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm729.html

